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50 MHz EME
50 MHz EME Standings States DXCC Initials
Worked Entities Worked
Call Area Call sign State Worked
1
K1SG MA - 33 67
K1SIX NH 3 9 17
2
K1UJT NJ 50 111 738
K2zD NY 20 76 205
3
KD3UY MD 9 14 27
4
K4PI GA 11 33 65
WA4NJP GA 13 20 55
K2BLA FL 4 8 11
K4MM FL 2 2 4
5
W5UWB TX - - 20
W5LUA TX 2 3 4
6
KeQXy CA 15 51 104
KR70 CA 5 29 39
7
W7GJ MT 2 138 169
K7CwW WA 11 37 65
W7Jw MI - 26 50
W7MEM ID 6 12 21
W7EME OR 3 3 2
8
W7Jw MI 22 52 170
WS8PAT OH 7 13 23
VE
VE3KH ON 49 69 34
DX
G41GO G 23 46 111
ZS6NK zZS 27 32 91
XE2AT XE 3 4 7

ZF27D YA 2 3 3



VK3OT VK 1 1 2

144 MHz EME

144 MHz EME Standings
States DXCC Initials
Worked Entities Worked

Call sign State Worked
1
W3TWX VT 38 42 40
W1ICW VT 26 37 139
W1JR NH 25 20 62
W1AIM VT - 18 20
K1SIX NH 6 10 27
2
K1JT NJ 50 122 795
K20VS NY 20 6 102
3
KD3UY MD 50 142 626
WA3BZT DE 46 71 306
AE3T PA 26 85 290
W3CMP PA 50 64 242
WA2FGK PA 45 37 153
4
WA4NJP GA 50 116 771
K2BLA FL 40 93 615
W8WN KY 50 76 503
ADA4TJ VA 43 71 460
W4sw VA 5 55 164
NOHF FL 45 44 22
K4MM FL 1 6 11
5
K5QE TX 50 115
N5DG X 50 106 -
K5DNL OK 29 68 286
W5UWB TX 35 65 446
Wz5Q LA 39 64 400
WD5AGO OK 34 33 163
K5YY AR 20 30 49
W5LUA TX 26 19 52
WA5VJB TX 22 18 52
AASAM  TX 3 13 21
6
K6AAW  CA 50 65 417
KC6ZWT CA 30 44 267
K6PF CA 47 41 219

KR70 CA 16 31 74



Canada

DX

222 MMIHz EME
222 MHz EME Standings

Call Area
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KF6A CA

We6TOD CA
K6QXY CA
AATA AZ
W7GJ MT
W7MEM ID
W7EME OR
KL7UW  AK
K7CwW WA
WS8PAT OH
K8BHZ Mi
WA8BRJF OH
N8PUM  MI
AAOMY  IL
NILR IL
WIORPM  WI
WIRM IL
WORT KS
WAOKBZ MO
KORZ CO
VE3KH ON
VE2GT QC
IKIUWL |
PA3CEE PA
XE2AT XE
G41GO G

Call sign State

W1JR NH

WAANJP GA

WSLUA TX

WD5AGO OK

States
Worked

17

50
50
47
46
20

47
32
44

50

50

35

50

45

50

47
33
44
22

24

14

35

23
13

159
134
102
30
30
11

94
44
27

82
50
21

17
16

68

143
118
84
42

Entities
Worked

76
42
15

1,209

657
506
117

26

509
195
50

469
160
12
60

53
61

428

904
497
467

99

Initials
Worked

27

22

31



W6TOD CA 1 2 2

7
W7MEM ID 2 2 2

WoSD SD 24 6 5

432 MHz EME

432 MHz EME Standings
States DXCC Initials
Worked Entities Worked

Call Area Call sign State Worked
1
W1JR NH 50 40 252
2
NY2NY  NY - 1 14
3
KD3UY MD 9 16 34
4
WA4ANJP GA 40 52 259
W4sSw VA - 1 1
5
W5LUA  TX 46 33 201
WD5AGO OK 25 23 101
W5UWB  TX - 2 6
K5QE X 6 -- -
6
W6TOD CA 7 3 10
KR70 CA 2 2 2
KC6ZWT CA 0 1 1
7
W7MEM ID 22 28 84
W7EME OR 22 25 74
8
WAS8RJF OH 22 3 30
WB8PAT OH 0 3 3
9
AASMY IL 25 3 2
0
KORZ CO 44 50 349
902 MHz EME

902 MHz EME Standings



Call Area

1.2 GHz
1.2 GHz EME Standings

Call Area

2.4 GHz EME
2.4 GHz EME Standings

Call Area

3.4 GHz EME
3.4 GHz EME Standings
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8
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6

7

8

0

5

8

Call sign State
W5LUA TX

WASRJF OH

Call sign State

W1JR NH
KD3UY  MD
WA4NJP GA
WSLUA TX
WD5AGO OK
NGCA CA
W7MEM ID
WAS8RJF OH
KORZ CO

Call sign State

WD5AGO OK
WSLUA TX

WA8BRJF OH

Call sign  State

States
Worked

14

States
Worked

25

44
35

18

States
Worked

16

27

13

States

19

25

57
40

11

26
21

25

36

99

282
216

93
83

20



Call Area
5
WD5AGO OK
W5LUA TX
5.7 GHz EME
5.7 GHz EME Standings
Call Area Call sign State
WD5AGO OK
10 GHz EME
10 GHz EME Standings
Call Area Call sign State
5
W5LUA TX
WA5VJB TX
24 GHz EME
24 GHz EME Standings
Call Area Call sign State
5
W5LUA TX

Worked Entities Worked

Worked

3 10 17
3 8 12

States
Worked

DXCC

Entities

Worked
2 17 24

Initials
Worked

States
Worked

DXCC
Entities
Worked

Initials
Worked

7 21 64
7 11 19

States
Worked

DXCC
Entities
Worked

Initials
Worked



